VUID

1066800358
1067000281
1071483799
1068918708
1067427582
1067701169
1067670384
1067663223
1071155530
1067705810
1067818767
1067982243
1071572614
1068348551
1068212105
1068143683
1068325470
1065380409
1068304573
1068381608
1071191381
1069074436
1069185659
1069211677
1069357789
1069324843
1069327536
1071678368
1069718158
1069721156
1069689166
1069736094
1069633751
1069765962
1069751068
1070059148
1070447136
1070501168
1070682098
1067217487
1067188859
1070912494
1071870109

Precinct

4079
4057
4058
4057
4079
4057
4057
4058
4164
4079
4089
4057
4057
4079
4057
4164
4164
4194
4144
4079
4144
4164
4057
4057
4164
4058
4058
4144
4089
4164
4144
4058
4079
4164
4079
4164
4079
4164
4079
4057
4058
4058
4164

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

ENGLAND, THOMAS EARL
WILLHITE, DEBRA ANN
REYNOLDS, ALEXANDER GEORGE
HOCKLEY, LORI KAY
ENGLAND, KRISTINE MARIE
EAGAN, JANET ROSE

WIGLE, JEFFREY CHARLES
CARDONA, BOBBY MOSES
JACKSON, RONALD NEIL
SEAGRAVES, JAMES DALE
CARLSON, TOMMY RAY
HAVLIC, ROWENA ELAINE
HAVLIC, WILLIAM ROBERT
GARCIA, DAVID SANCHEZ
LAWHORNE, RENEE MARY
HERNANDEZ, RAMIRO JR
SAENZ, LORITIMMINS

MILLER, BARBARA HOFF
WHITSON, STEPHANIE ANNE
JACKSON, DAWN BORRADAILE
SENGELE, VICKIE ANN
HOUGHTON, ROBERT FRANK
DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL GRIJALVA
SIEWINSKI, ROBERT A JR
HOUGHTON, CHARLENE SUE
COOLIDGE, KATHLEEN LATHAM
COOLIDGE, GREGORY CARLETON
GOOLSBY, STACY BEAR
GOTTSCHALK, SARAH ANN
NAJARIAN, PAUL ARTHUR
PUTT, LORIANN

OAKS, MONTE CLARK

DIXON, ELIZABETH LEIGH
DURAN, JAVIER THOMAS
BLANDFORD, SANDRA LYNNE
SARCHET, SANDRA KAYE
EVANS, BEVERLY RUTH
DURAN, CINDY ARWINE
EVANS, DENNIS E

LIND, ORVILLE RAYMOND
CAMERON, LOIS LEE

YOUNG, RONALD LEE SR
JACKSON, SCOTT ANDREW

April 27, 2024

Check-in Date

4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024



VUID

1067215942
1060847864
1064958166
1063829158
1063981570
1064972934
1064047027
1065079950
1149805154
1151462294
1152028269
1023056230
1157132644
1163000769
1170875045
1171417859
1171529140
1171594297
1171714365
1179312504
1179788890
1186442653
1190699313
1192257231
1101779819
1133372509
1132380728
1213580405
1070917177
1065188919
2125512355
1139855253
1170289096
2133239202
1066278607
2146832486
2146833405
1053596843
2154765236
2161049118
2174563953
1202706663
1058814398

Precinct

4058
4079
4057
4079
4058
4089
4058
4058
4144
4058
4144
4164
4079
4144
4057
4079
4057
4057
4057
4144
4144
4057
4058
4079
4089
4057
4057
4144
4164
4058
4057
4164
4057
4089
4057
4058
4058
4164
4079
4079
4144
4058
4058

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

YOUNG, SHARON ANN
ZUCKERMAN, SHANNON KIRK
LIND, BONNIE SUE
WEATHERLY, BRIAN ALBERT
NELSON, BARBARA AB-BIE
RYAN, LAUREN ELIZABETH
SAMER, JEANINE GAIL

OAKS, MELISSA ZAMORA
BULMER, MITCHELL DEAN
EDWARDS, RICHARD KEVIN
BULMER, SHEREE MONIQUE
SARCHET, KENNETH ALLEN
WILLIAMS, BRENDA LEE
GOOLSBY, SHELBY RENEA
REYNA, ALEXANDER M JR
CHANDLER, VICTORIA

REYNA, SALLY

TURNER, WINITA DOROTHY
TURNER, SCOTT B

RAY, JAMES MICHAEL

RAY, JOHANNA LYNNE
O'CONNELL, JAMES LOUIS
GARCIA, MICHELE CAREY
SEAGRAVES, CHOM SIN
GENDRON, TIMOTHY
BEAVERS, JENNIFER PUTT
HAMRICK, UTAH LEE
THOMPSON, ASHLEY BRIANNA
SAENZ, MICHAEL RAY

BOOS, ALBERT GEORGE IlI
JENKINS, DOUGLAS WOODORD
KENDRICK, THOMAS DAVID
ARENTZ, EVELYN CARTER
LINDSEY, ANDREW FREDERICK
KNIGHT, JAMES RALPH JR
REAMS, ALAN K

REAMS, RHONDA RENEE

DE ANDA, GRACIELA
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW HUNTER
BELCHER, CHRISTOPHER LEE
BULMER, HAYLEIGH BROOKE
FERGUSON, ROBERT JAMES JR
LAWSON, MARIANNE NOEL

April 27, 2024

Check-in Date

4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024



VUID

2152804192
2193720365
2199494816
2199744514
2200398492
2205780848
2208678400
1065801574
1065879040
1066042534
1066022440
1066152915
1066312348
1066263138
1066425169
1066383017
1071387026
1066580880
1066558934
1071643824
1068750950
1066655468
1066757793

Precinct

4164
4144
4079
4079
4079
4058
4057
4058
4079
4194
4164
4144
4164
4058
4144
4057
4089
4079
4164
4057
4058
4057
4079

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

REDMOND, EDWARD WILLIAM
COX, GARY ALAN

SMITH, DONALD DEE JR
SMITH, D LESLIE J
ZUCKERMAN, MARY ORLA
ZAVISLAN, STEFAN MATTHEW
BEAVERS, JACOB

LOKEY, SCOTT STEVEN
SCHINDLER, JUDITH HENN
MILLER, MICHAEL DAVID
CHARETTE, DONNA POLLREIS
MORRISON, GEOFFREY CHARLES
JARVIS-HERNANDEZ, DEBORAH LYNR
FOX, JOHN KELLY
MORRISON, DEBRA LYNNE
VAUGHAN, NANCY
TAMEZ, ROSA LOZANO
HICKMAN, EVA LARUE
ABLES, JAMES THOMAS
ROSSELL, JAYM
HUDSON, BETH FRANCES
WILLHITE, ROBERT JAMES
CROW, RICHARD RUSSELL

April 27, 2024

Check-in Date

4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024



