

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 27, 2024

<u>UID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1066800358	4079	ENGLAND, THOMAS EARL	4/27/2024
1067000281	4057	WILLHITE, DEBRA ANN	4/27/2024
1071483799	4058	REYNOLDS, ALEXANDER GEORGE	4/27/2024
1068918708	4057	HOCKLEY, LORI KAY	4/27/2024
1067427582	4079	ENGLAND, KRISTINE MARIE	4/27/2024
1067701169	4057	EAGAN, JANET ROSE	4/27/2024
1067670384	4057	WIGLE, JEFFREY CHARLES	4/27/2024
1067663223	4058	CARDONA, BOBBY MOSES	4/27/2024
1071155530	4164	JACKSON, RONALD NEIL	4/27/2024
1067705810	4079	SEAGRAVES, JAMES DALE	4/27/2024
1067818767	4089	CARLSON, TOMMY RAY	4/27/2024
1067982243	4057	HAVLIC, ROWENA ELAINE	4/27/2024
1071572614	4057	HAVLIC, WILLIAM ROBERT	4/27/2024
1068348551	4079	GARCIA, DAVID SANCHEZ	4/27/2024
1068212105	4057	LAWHORNE, RENEE MARY	4/27/2024
1068143683	4164	HERNANDEZ, RAMIRO JR	4/27/2024
1068325470	4164	SAENZ, LORI TIMMINS	4/27/2024
1065380409	4194	MILLER, BARBARA HOFF	4/27/2024
1068304573	4144	WHITSON, STEPHANIE ANNE	4/27/2024
1068381608	4079	JACKSON, DAWN BORRADAILE	4/27/2024
1071191381	4144	SENGELE, VICKIE ANN	4/27/2024
1069074436	4164	HOUGHTON, ROBERT FRANK	4/27/2024
1069185659	4057	DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL GRIJALVA	4/27/2024
1069211677	4057	SIEWINSKI, ROBERT A JR	4/27/2024
1069357789	4164	HOUGHTON, CHARLENE SUE	4/27/2024
1069324843	4058	COOLIDGE, KATHLEEN LATHAM	4/27/2024
1069327536	4058	COOLIDGE, GREGORY CARLETON	4/27/2024
1071678368	4144	GOOLSBY, STACY BEAR	4/27/2024
1069718158	4089	GOTTSCHALK, SARAH ANN	4/27/2024
1069721156	4164	NAJARIAN, PAUL ARTHUR	4/27/2024
1069689166	4144	PUTT, LORI ANN	4/27/2024
1069736094	4058	OAKS, MONTE CLARK	4/27/2024
1069633751	4079	DIXON, ELIZABETH LEIGH	4/27/2024
1069765962	4164	DURAN, JAVIER THOMAS	4/27/2024
1069751068	4079	BLANDFORD, SANDRA LYNNE	4/27/2024
1070059148	4164	SARCHET, SANDRA KAYE	4/27/2024
1070447136	4079	EVANS, BEVERLY RUTH	4/27/2024
1070501168	4164	DURAN, CINDY ARWINE	4/27/2024
1070682098	4079	EVANS, DENNIS E	4/27/2024
1067217487	4057	LIND, ORVILLE RAYMOND	4/27/2024
1067188859	4058	CAMERON, LOIS LEE	4/27/2024
1070912494	4058	YOUNG, RONALD LEE SR	4/27/2024
1071870109	4164	JACKSON, SCOTT ANDREW	4/27/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 27, 2024

<u>UID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1067215942	4058	YOUNG, SHARON ANN	4/27/2024
1060847864	4079	ZUCKERMAN, SHANNON KIRK	4/27/2024
1064958166	4057	LIND, BONNIE SUE	4/27/2024
1063829158	4079	WEATHERLY, BRIAN ALBERT	4/27/2024
1063981570	4058	NELSON, BARBARA AB-BIE	4/27/2024
1064972934	4089	RYAN, LAUREN ELIZABETH	4/27/2024
1064047027	4058	SAMER, JEANINE GAIL	4/27/2024
1065079950	4058	OAKS, MELISSA ZAMORA	4/27/2024
1149805154	4144	BULMER, MITCHELL DEAN	4/27/2024
1151462294	4058	EDWARDS, RICHARD KEVIN	4/27/2024
1152028269	4144	BULMER, SHEREE MONIQUE	4/27/2024
1023056230	4164	SARCHET, KENNETH ALLEN	4/27/2024
1157132644	4079	WILLIAMS, BRENDA LEE	4/27/2024
1163000769	4144	GOOLSBY, SHELBY RENE A	4/27/2024
1170875045	4057	REYNA, ALEXANDER M JR	4/27/2024
1171417859	4079	CHANDLER, VICTORIA	4/27/2024
1171529140	4057	REYNA, SALLY	4/27/2024
1171594297	4057	TURNER, WINITA DOROTHY	4/27/2024
1171714365	4057	TURNER, SCOTT B	4/27/2024
1179312504	4144	RAY, JAMES MICHAEL	4/27/2024
1179788890	4144	RAY, JOHANNA LYNNE	4/27/2024
1186442653	4057	O'CONNELL, JAMES LOUIS	4/27/2024
1190699313	4058	GARCIA, MICHELE CAREY	4/27/2024
1192257231	4079	SEAGRAVES, CHOM SIN	4/27/2024
1101779819	4089	GENDRON, TIMOTHY	4/27/2024
1133372509	4057	BEAVERS, JENNIFER PUTT	4/27/2024
1132380728	4057	HAMRICK, UTAH LEE	4/27/2024
1213580405	4144	THOMPSON, ASHLEY BRIANNA	4/27/2024
1070917177	4164	SAENZ, MICHAEL RAY	4/27/2024
1065188919	4058	BOOS, ALBERT GEORGE III	4/27/2024
2125512355	4057	JENKINS, DOUGLAS WOODORD	4/27/2024
1139855253	4164	KENDRICK, THOMAS DAVID	4/27/2024
1170289096	4057	ARENTZ, EVELYN CARTER	4/27/2024
2133239202	4089	LINDSEY, ANDREW FREDERICK	4/27/2024
1066278607	4057	KNIGHT, JAMES RALPH JR	4/27/2024
2146832486	4058	REAMS, ALAN K	4/27/2024
2146833405	4058	REAMS, RHONDA RENEE	4/27/2024
1053596843	4164	DE ANDA, GRACIELA	4/27/2024
2154765236	4079	WILLIAMS, MATTHEW HUNTER	4/27/2024
2161049118	4079	BELCHER, CHRISTOPHER LEE	4/27/2024
2174563953	4144	BULMER, HAYLEIGH BROOKE	4/27/2024
1202706663	4058	FERGUSON, ROBERT JAMES JR	4/27/2024
1058814398	4058	LAWSON, MARIANNE NOEL	4/27/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 27, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
2152804192	4164	REDMOND, EDWARD WILLIAM	4/27/2024
2193720365	4144	COX, GARY ALAN	4/27/2024
2199494816	4079	SMITH, DONALD DEE JR	4/27/2024
2199744514	4079	SMITH, D LESLIE J	4/27/2024
2200398492	4079	ZUCKERMAN, MARY ORLA	4/27/2024
2205780848	4058	ZAVISLAN, STEFAN MATTHEW	4/27/2024
2208678400	4057	BEAVERS, JACOB	4/27/2024
1065801574	4058	LOKEY, SCOTT STEVEN	4/27/2024
1065879040	4079	SCHINDLER, JUDITH HENN	4/27/2024
1066042534	4194	MILLER, MICHAEL DAVID	4/27/2024
1066022440	4164	CHARETTE, DONNA POLLREIS	4/27/2024
1066152915	4144	MORRISON, GEOFFREY CHARLES	4/27/2024
1066312348	4164	JARVIS-HERNANDEZ, DEBORAH LYNN	4/27/2024
1066263138	4058	FOX, JOHN KELLY	4/27/2024
1066425169	4144	MORRISON, DEBRA LYNNE	4/27/2024
1066383017	4057	VAUGHAN, NANCY	4/27/2024
1071387026	4089	TAMEZ, ROSA LOZANO	4/27/2024
1066580880	4079	HICKMAN, EVA LARUE	4/27/2024
1066558934	4164	ABLES, JAMES THOMAS	4/27/2024
1071643824	4057	ROSSELL, JAY M	4/27/2024
1068750950	4058	HUDSON, BETH FRANCES	4/27/2024
1066655468	4057	WILLHITE, ROBERT JAMES	4/27/2024
1066757793	4079	CROW, RICHARD RUSSELL	4/27/2024